
$365,000

2000 SHADOW GREEN DR, FRANKLIN, TN, US,
37064
https://thecottagerealty.com

TOP FLOOR! Nestled just 6 minutes from downtown Franklin, Unit
2-302 is a serene 1BR/1BA condo with a flex room, boasting
stunning views of Nashville's rolling hills from your East facing
private balcony with picturesque sunrise views. This top-floor unit
features 12' ceilings in the living room, a modern kitchen with
quartz countertops, stainless steel […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Flat Condo

• Active

• 962 sq ft

Rooms



Room type

Bedroom 1

Den

Dining Room

Living Room

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Basement: Apartment Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Parking: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Fire Sprinkler
System, Smoke Detector(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony

PoolFeatures: In Ground Utilities: Water Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Freezer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

Features: High Speed Internet, Kitchen
Island, Primary Bedroom Main Floor


